Achromatic Waveplates- AWP Series
(Zero-Order, Half- & Quarter-Wave Version)
AWP
Product Code
Ordering Information:
PHOTONIK
hνννν
PHOTONIK (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
8 Boon Lay Way, TradeHub 21, #04-04, Singapore 609964
Tel: +65-6316-6370, +65-6316-2142  Fax: +65-6316-1082
Email: sales@photonik.com.sg Web: www.photonik.com.sg
Contact Information: Local Representative:
DIAMETER
Diameter:
05:    0.5”, un-mounted
10:    1”,    un-mounted
05M:  0.5”, mounted
10M:  1”,    mounted
WAVELENGTH
Wavelength Range:
630:   450-800nm
950:   650-1200nm
1430: 1200-1650nm
Introduction:
Two different birefringent materials, crystalline quartz and magnesium fluoride, are used
for our bi-crystalline achromatic waveplates, to balance the dispersion and provide a
nominally flat spectral response. Each achromatic waveplate is zero-order retarders
designed to optimize for minimum RMS retardance error over a broad spectral range.
These achromatic waveplates are air-spaced and are AR coated with a selection of AR
coating for three wavelength ranges. They can handle high optical powers up to 2 J/cm2
@ 10ns 1064nm pulses.
RETARDATION
Retardation:
Q:  Quarter-Wave
H:  Half-Wave
Features:
� Zero-order Retarders Designed
� Quarter and Half Waveplates Available
� High Energy Air Spaced Design
� Higher Damage Threshold
� Double Side AR at Wavelength Range
� Improved IR Performance
2J/cm2@ 10ns 1064nmDamage Threshold:
<0.5% Per SurfaceReflectance:
40-20 Scratch-DigSurface Quality:
≥∅0.43″ (∅11.0mm)Clear Aperture:
<λ/4Transmitted
Wavefront Error:
<1 arcmin.Beam Deviation:
<λ/150 RMS Over Spectral RangeRetardance Accuracy
(typ):
12.7mm Mounted; 25.4mm MountedDiameter:
Crystalline Quartz & Magnesium FluorideMaterial:
Specifications:
AWP-05M-630-H
AWP-05M-630-Q
AWP-05M-950-H
AWP-05M-950-Q
AWP-05M-1430-H
AWP-05M-1430-Q
Application:
These waveplates provide an ideal solution for
converting linearly polarized light into circular
polarization and vice versa, or for rotating a
linearly polarized beam over a broad
wavelength range.
Photonik reserves the rights to change product designs and specifications at any time without notice.